
Sr. no Name of Creditor

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1 National Securities Depository Ltd. 22.07.24 7,91,658.75

Depository 

Services No 0 7,91,658.75

Mail Sent. 

Sought 

details. Not 

reflected in 

the books

1 Total 7,91,658.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,91,658.75

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure - 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Prime Infrapower & MultiVentures Pvt. Ltd. Date of Commencement of CIRP : 15th July 2024

List of Creditors as on 05.08.2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than  Workmen, Employees & Government dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

mutual dues 

that may be 

set off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 


